
17/05/22 - Meeting National de Seine et Marne
FONTAINEBLEAU - I-F - 077

>> Statistiques Jury <<

100m / TCF | F | Finale 1 | Chr : E | Vt : +0.4 | 21:52
1 11''66 (0.159) KONE Maboundou (CIV) Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F SEF/97 N2 1060
2 11''98 (0.134) LERUS Lauraline As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F JUF/03 N3 995
3 12''00 (0.149) MARCELIN Eleane As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F SEF/99 N3 992
4 12''53 (0.166) SAINT ALME Maelle As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F CAF/05 IR2 889
5 12''69 (0.190) MC CARTHY Rhianna (IRL) Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F SEF/98 IR3 859

100m / TCF | F | Série 1 | Chr : E | Vt : +0.5 | 19:46
1 11''60 (0.187) q KONE Maboundou (CIV) Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F SEF/97 N2 1072
2 11''98 (0.158) q LERUS Lauraline As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F JUF/03 N3 995
3 12''02 (0.148) q MARCELIN Eleane As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F SEF/99 N3 988
4 12''45 (0.202) q SAINT ALME Maelle As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F CAF/05 IR2 904
5 12''73 (0.198) q MC CARTHY Rhianna (IRL) Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F SEF/98 IR3 852
- DNS GNAFOUA Floriane Lille Ma - S/l Us Tourcoing 059 H-F SEF/96   0
- DNS REGULIER Leisly Lille Ma - S/l Us Tourcoing 059 H-F SEF/98   0
- DNS TOURE Ndeye-Arame (SEN) Avec - S/l Athle Vosges Pays D 088 G-E SEF/93   0

200m / TCF | F | Finale 1 | Chr : E | Vt : -0.3 | 20:22
1 23''09 q YEARGIN Nicole (Gbr)       SEF/97 IB 1125
2 23''38 q NTIAMOAH Brigitte Egma - S/l Fc Mulhouse 1893 068 G-E SEF/94 N1 1096
3 23''82 q ATATOU Wided Entente Nimes Athletisme 030 OCC SEF/99 N2 1053
4 24''25 q RAFFAI Estelle Athle 91 - S/l Sca 2000 Evry 091 I-F SEF/98 N3 1012
- DNS KONE Maboundou (CIV) Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F SEF/97   0

200m / TCF | F | Finale 2 | Chr : E | Vt : +0.3 | 20:28
1 24''29 q HABBATHANAHALLI MOHA Priya (Ind)       SEF/03 N3 1008
2 24''38 q ISCAYE Diana As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F SEF/98 N3 1000
3 24''96 q ESTIVAL Amandine Eoa - S/l Nogent Sur Oise Athl 060 H-F JUF/03 N4 945
- DNS EUSTACHE-CLEMENT Estelle Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F SEF/95   0

5 000m / TCF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | 20:59
1 16'07''80 MAJORI Micol (ITA) Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 006 PCA SEF/98 N1 1035
2 16'42''05 CHARKAOUI Fatima As Pierrefitte 093 I-F SEF/92 N2 974
- DNS CHACHIGNON Mathilde Val D'europe Athletisme 077 I-F MAF/82   0

100m Haies (84) / TCF | F | Finale 1 | Chr : E | Vt : +0.2 | 21:47
1 13''62 (0.184) FIADANANTSOA Sidonie (MAD) Amicale Athletisme Du Roumois 027 NOR SEF/99 N1 1067
2 13''91 (0.147) SALIES Pauline Savigny Senart Athletisme 077 I-F SEF/97 N2 1030
- DNF MACARIE Stella Ao Charenton 094 I-F JUF/04   0

100m Haies (84) / TCF | F | Série 1 | Chr : E | Vt : +0.3 | 19:24
1 13''69 q FIADANANTSOA Sidonie (MAD) Amicale Athletisme Du Roumois 027 NOR SEF/99 N2 1058
2 13''82 q SALIES Pauline Savigny Senart Athletisme 077 I-F SEF/97 N2 1041
- DNF MACARIE Stella Ao Charenton 094 I-F JUF/04   0

Hauteur / TCF | F | Finale directe 1
1 1m79 ZOUNGRANA Fatimata (BUR) Amicale Athletisme Du Roumois 027 NOR SEF/99 N2 1013
  1m52(XO) / 1m57(O) / 1m62(O) / 1m66(O) / 1m70(O) / 1m73(XO) / 1m76(XXO) / 1m79(XO) / 1m81(XXX)
2 1m76 LAVRIL Naomie Ca Balma 031 OCC SEF/99 N2 984
  1m52(-) / 1m57(-) / 1m62(-) / 1m66(O) / 1m70(O) / 1m73(O) / 1m76(O) / 1m79(XXX)
2 1m76 MOUMIN Aicha Troyes Omnisports 010 G-E ESF/01 N2 984
  1m52(-) / 1m57(-) / 1m62(-) / 1m66(O) / 1m70(O) / 1m73(O) / 1m76(O) / 1m79(XXX)
4 1m70 LE GOFF Jeanne Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F CAF/06 N4 926
  1m52(-) / 1m57(XO) / 1m62(O) / 1m66(O) / 1m70(XXO) / 1m73(XXX)
5 1m66 BENHADJA Afaf (ALG) Eoa - S/l Vga Compiegne 060 H-F SEF/99 IR1 888
  1m52(-) / 1m57(-) / 1m62(XO) / 1m66(O) / 1m70(XXX)

Javelot (600 G) / TCF | F | Finale directe 1
1 56m45 AIGOUY Jona Ca Balma 031 OCC SEF/99 IB 1012
  54m80 / 56m45 / 55m42 / 54m65 / 53m34 / 53m94
2 54m91 JEMAI Sarah (Ita)       SEF/92 N1 984
  X / 46m74 / 54m91 / 53m82 / 50m32 / 51m39
3 50m62 MENDES Evelina Acl 44 - S/l Esc Ocean 44 Sain 044 P-L SEF/98 N1 905
  X / 48m76 / 50m62 / 47m77 / 46m89 / 49m75
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4 49m57 ALAIS Alexie Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F SEF/94 N2 885
  47m08 / 46m25 / 46m98 / X / 48m72 / 49m57
5 46m76 PADOVAN Paola (Ita)       SEF/95 N2 833
  45m11 / X / X / X / 46m76 / X
6 40m25 BOUFFART Camille Lille Ma - S/l Asptt Lille Met 059 H-F SEF/99 N4 714
  39m61 / 37m44 / X / 40m25 / X / X
7 40m18 BOURGES Lucile Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 091 I-F ESF/00 N4 712
  35m64 / 39m80 / 38m54 / 40m18 / X / 37m84
- DNS SERVANT Chloe Sporting Club Abbevillois Athl 080 H-F SEF/99   0

Javelot (700 G) / CAM | M | Finale directe 1
1 59m69 LORIEDO Nico Apc - S/l Athle Pertuis Sud L 013 PCA CAM/05 IR2 813
  58m76 / 59m69 / X / X / X / X

100m / TCM | M | Finale 1 | Chr : E | Vt : +0.2 | 21:59
1 10''32 (0.143) QUINN Devin (Usa)       SEM/96 N1 1099
2 10''56 (0.152) JAMMEH Adama (GAM) Athle 91 - S/l Sca 2000 Evry 091 I-F SEM/93 N2 1021
3 10''57 (0.168) BERMUDE Sean Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 091 I-F JUM/03 N2 1018
4 10''59 (0.150) SENGAN Jobe (GAM) Amicale Athletisme Du Roumois 027 NOR ESM/00 N2 1011
5 10''68 (0.189) RENARD Charles Eanm - S/l Ca Mayenne 053 P-L SEM/96 N3 983
6 10''69 (0.164) LARUE Aurelien Eoa - S/l Nogent Sur Oise Athl 060 H-F ESM/01 N3 980
7 10''69 (0.176) BADRU Mohammed Caen Athletic Club* 014 NOR JUM/03 N3 980
8 10''74 (0.145) BERTON Luis As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F SEM/98 N3 965

100m / TCM | M | Série 1 | Chr : E | Vt : +0.2 | 19:59
1 10''52 (0.150) q JAMMEH Adama (GAM) Athle 91 - S/l Sca 2000 Evry 091 I-F SEM/93 N2 1034
2 10''54 (0.143) q SENGAN Jobe (GAM) Amicale Athletisme Du Roumois 027 NOR ESM/00 N2 1027
3 10''62 (0.184) q BERMUDE Sean Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 091 I-F JUM/03 N2 1002
4 10''67 (0.177) q LARUE Aurelien Eoa - S/l Nogent Sur Oise Athl 060 H-F ESM/01 N3 986
5 10''71 (0.148) q BERTON Luis As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F SEM/98 N3 974

100m / TCM | M | Série 2 | Chr : E | Vt : -0.3 | 20:03
1 10''45 (0.111) q QUINN Devin (Usa)       SEM/96 N2 1056
2 10''76 (0.158) q RENARD Charles Eanm - S/l Ca Mayenne 053 P-L SEM/96 N3 959
3 10''77 (0.131) q BADRU Mohammed Caen Athletic Club* 014 NOR JUM/03 N3 955
4 11''12 (0.168) IKHLEF Mouhamad As Pierrefitte 093 I-F SEM/96 IR1 851

200m / TCM | M | Finale 1 | Chr : E | Vt : -0.5 | 20:35
1 21''24 JAMMEH Adama (GAM) Athle 91 - S/l Sca 2000 Evry 091 I-F SEM/93 N2 1033
2 21''45 RENARD Charles Eanm - S/l Ca Mayenne 053 P-L SEM/96 N3 1002
3 21''69 LARUE Aurelien Eoa - S/l Nogent Sur Oise Athl 060 H-F ESM/01 N3 968
4 21''87 LAMI Jeffrey Saint Denis Emotion 093 I-F SEM/94 N4 943
5 22''04 BERT William Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA SEM/94 N4 920
6 22''07 KOUAKOU Charles-Antoine Ac 92 - S/l Antony Athletisme 092 I-F SEM/98 N4 916

200m / TCM | M | Finale 2 | Chr : E | Vt : +0.4 | 20:40
1 21''12 PRINGLE Myles (Usa)       SEM/97 N2 1050
2 22''09 ROBIN Alphonse Athle 91 - S/l Sca 2000 Evry 091 I-F ESM/02 N4 913
3 22''17 ABBE Nathan Clermontaa - S/l As Montferran 063 ARA SEM/97 N4 902
4 22''24 IKHLEF Mouhamad As Pierrefitte 093 I-F SEM/96 N4 893
- DNS QUINN Devin (Usa)       SEM/96   0

1 500m / TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | 21:24
1 3'39''99 GILAVERT Louis As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F SEM/98 N1 1107
2 3'41''27 KHELAF Yani Efcvo - S/l Esme Us Deuil 095 I-F SEM/98 N1 1089
3 3'41''95 MORNET Romain Ac Roche-sur-yon * 085 P-L SEM/97 N1 1080
4 3'45''81 PIERRU Bruno Stade Bordelais Athletisme* 033 N-A SEM/97 N2 1030
5 3'46''29 TIMBA Gabriel As Pierrefitte 093 I-F JUM/03 N3 1024
6 3'47''64 ROBIN Jules Pierrefitte Multi Athlon Ville 093 I-F ESM/02 N3 1006
7 3'48''31 BARRELLON-VERNAY Josselain Elan Sportif De Trelissac 024 N-A SEM/99 N3 998
8 3'48''54 HOUALI Rabah Ac Amneville 057 G-E SEM/97 N3 995
9 3'49''15 TIMBA Nathan As Pierrefitte 093 I-F ESM/01 N3 987
10 3'49''54 EL GOUMRI JEBBOURI Imad (ESP) As Pierrefitte 093 I-F JUM/04 N3 982
11 3'49''66 QUIRION Sylvain As Pierrefitte 093 I-F SEM/88 N3 981
12 3'57''48 COUGNAUD Clement Oga - S/l Ca Orsay 091 I-F ESM/01 IR1 884
13 4'04''81 DURAND Antoine Bordeaux Ec 033 N-A SEM/92 IR3 799
14 4'48''91 THAMER Hichem (TUN) Vallee De La Marne Athletisme 077 I-F SEM/96 D1 375
- DNF LATOR Yannis As77 - S/l Pays De Fontaineble 077 I-F ESM/01   0
- DNS RANC Julian Athletisme Metz Metropole* 057 G-E SEM/96   0
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110m Haies (106) / TCM | M | Finale 1 | Chr : E | Vt : +0.6 | 21:36
1 13''54 (0.171) BOUANANI Amine (ALG) Nantes Metropole Athletisme* 044 P-L SEM/97 IB 1151
2 13''70 (0.175) HERRERA Marcos (Ecu)       SEM/99 N1 1121
3 13''87 (0.175) PISTOL Marvin Eanm - S/l Ca Mayenne 053 P-L SEM/96 N2 1090
4 13''98 (0.155) BADAMASSI Saguirou (NIG) Amicale Athletisme Du Roumois 027 NOR ESM/00 N2 1070
5 14''28 (0.147) CLARICO Melvil Ac 92 - S/l Antony Athletisme 092 I-F SEM/97 N3 1016
6 14''32 (0.161) ANDRIANAVALONA Julian Ac 92 - S/l Antony Athletisme 092 I-F SEM/99 N3 1009
7 14''40 (0.188) WANAVERBECQ Thomas Efcvo - S/l Esme Us Deuil 095 I-F ESM/00 N3 995
8 14''66 (0.154) CISSOKHO Diadie Ac 92 - S/l Antony Athletisme 092 I-F SEM/94 N3 950

110m Haies (106) / TCM | M | Série 1 | Chr : E | Vt : -1.1 | 19:01
1 13''61 (0.194) q BOUANANI Amine (ALG) Nantes Metropole Athletisme* 044 P-L SEM/97 IB 1138
2 13''92 (0.140) q BADAMASSI Saguirou (NIG) Amicale Athletisme Du Roumois 027 NOR ESM/00 N2 1081
3 13''93 (0.170) q PISTOL Marvin Eanm - S/l Ca Mayenne 053 P-L SEM/96 N2 1079
4 14''53 (0.162) q ANDRIANAVALONA Julian Ac 92 - S/l Antony Athletisme 092 I-F SEM/99 N3 972
5 14''54 (0.144) q CLARICO Melvil Ac 92 - S/l Antony Athletisme 092 I-F SEM/97 N3 971

110m Haies (106) / TCM | M | Série 2 | Chr : E | Vt : -0.6 | 19:10
dq : RT 22.6.2

1 13''85 (0.163) q HERRERA Marcos (Ecu)       SEM/99 N2 1093
2 14''53 (0.198) q WANAVERBECQ Thomas Efcvo - S/l Esme Us Deuil 095 I-F ESM/00 N3 972
3 14''72 (0.150) q CISSOKHO Diadie Ac 92 - S/l Antony Athletisme 092 I-F SEM/94 N3 940
4 14''73 (0.231) LOUISY Mathieu Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F SEM/98 N3 938
- DQ EDON Leo Livry Gargan Athletisme 093 I-F ESM/01   0

400 M FAUTEUIL / TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : E | 20:13
1 52''98 ADELAIDE Alex       SEM/   0
2 77''93 SEJOR David       SEM/   0

Triple Saut / TCM | M | Finale directe 1
1 15m19 (+0.0) PAUVAREL Antonin Ma - S/l Olympique De Marseill 013 PCA ESM/00 N3 973
  X(+0.0) / 15m19(+0.0) / 15m12(+1.0) / X(+0.3) / X(+0.7) / X(+0.0)
2 13m74 (+0.0) RIBEIRO Joao-Pedro (POR) Jogging Melun Val-de-seine 077 I-F ESM/00 IR3 822
  13m43(+0.0) / 13m74(+0.0) / X(+0.1) / 13m69(+0.0) / X(+0.3) / 13m61(+0.9)
- DNS GORE Simon Vallee De La Marne Athletisme 077 I-F ESM/02   0
  DNS

Javelot (800 G) / TCM | M | Finale directe 1
1 71m21 MOUTARDE Lukas Athletisme Metz Metropole* 057 G-E SEM/98 N1 976
  71m21 / 69m28 / 69m34 / 69m55 / 69m29 / 69m03
2 70m73 BRISSEAULT Lenny Nice Cote D'azur Athletisme * 006 PCA ESM/02 N2 970
  69m33 / 70m09 / 70m73 / 64m72 / 66m67 / 65m56
3 67m89 STOUPY Quentin Etoile Oignies 062 H-F SEM/99 N3 929
  65m48 / 65m80 / 67m89 / 60m83 / X / 59m82
4 65m92 CAMUS Gregory Lille Ma - S/l Asptt Lille Met 059 H-F MAM/85 N3 901
  61m95 / 59m54 / 65m92 / 60m77 / 61m40 / 64m60
5 64m71 CHAUVIN Timothe Acl 44 - S/l Esc Ocean 44 Sain 044 P-L ESM/00 N3 884
  64m24 / 64m71 / X / X / 63m78 / 60m20
6 64m07 MOUTARDE Mathys Charleville Mezieres Athletism 008 G-E JUM/03 N3 875
  60m89 / 63m76 / 63m74 / 63m74 / 63m33 / 64m07
7 61m38 AUBERT Sebastien Sa Merignac 033 N-A SEM/97 N4 837
  60m58 / X / 61m38 / 59m18 / 59m45 / 61m05
8 60m82 DUDIT Arthur Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 095 I-F SEM/94 IR1 829
  60m82 / X / 58m93 / 54m59 / 60m73 / 58m94
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